
 
 
 

 WINTOUR 2025-26 (SCHEDULE S1 - URV) 
Last Update: 31/07/2025  

 
 

Majority of classes at Campus Sescelades – 
Fac. Oenology (FE): classroom A-301 (or indicated) 

 
Classes in Tasting Room of Faculty Enology (TR): WH1 + 

Sparkling  Wine  

Adaptation to Practical winemaking: Winery Mas dels Frares                  
 

Marketing WT and Wine Tourism SPD at Campus Vila-seca - 
Faculty of Tourism & Geography (FTG) . Classroom 2.2 

 
 
 
WEEK 1  1st – 5th of September 

 
 
 
 
 

WEEK 2  8th – 12th of September 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8-9 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

National 

Holiday 

 

9-10 
 

Adapt. Tourism   
A.301 

 
Adapt. Tourism   

A.301 

 
Adapt. Tourism   

A.301 

 

10-11 

11-12 
 

Adaptation  Oenology            
A-301 

 
Adaptation  Oenology 

A-301 

 
Adaptation  Oenology 

A-301 

 

12-13 

13-14 
    

14-15     

15-16 
 

Adapt. Geography                 
A-301 

 
WTHEDIT  Campus 
Catalunya A TBC 

 
Adapt. Geography                 

A-301 

 

16-17 
 

17-18 
  

 
TGN visit (meeting 
point Portal Roser) 

  

18-19 
   

19-20 
   

 
 
 

 Monday           Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday     Friday 

8-9 
     

9-10 
 

 
 

Welcome days  
 

(see detailed schedule & activities in the program sent by email) 

10-11 

11-12 

12-13 

13-14 

14-15 
     

15-16 
     

16-17 
     

17-18 
     

18-19 
     

19-20 
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WEEK 3  15th – 19th of September 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 WEEK 4  22nd – 26th of September 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday     Friday 

8-9 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tarragona’s 

holiday 

   

9-10 
  

Adapt. Tourism 
A.301 

 
 

 
Adapt. Tourism 

A.301 10-11 
 

Adaptation to 
Practical winemaking: 

Winery Mas dels 
Frares 
ALL 

11-12 
 

Adapt.  Oenology 
A-301 

 
Adapt.  Oenology            

A-301 

 
Adapt.  Oenology 

A-301 12-13 

13-14 
   

14-15 
    

15-16 
    

16-17 
  

Adapt. Geography                 
A-301 

 
 

 
 

17-18 
 

18-19 
    

20-21 
    

 Monday           Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday     Friday 

8-9 
 
 

Adaptation to 
Practical winemaking: 

Winery Mas dels 
Frares                  

 Group A 

 
 

Adaptation to 
Practical winemaking: 

Winery Mas dels 
Frares                   

Group A 

 
 

Adaptation to 
Practical winemaking: 

Winery Mas dels 
Frares                      

Group B 
 
 

 
 

Adaptation to 
Practical winemaking: 

Winery Mas dels 
Frares                      

Group B 

 
 

Adaptation to 
Practical winemaking: 

Winery Mas dels 
Frares 

ALL 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-13 

13-14 

14-15 
     

15-16 
     

16-17 
 

Adapt. Oenology 
A.301 

 
 

 
Adapt. Geography                 

A-301 

 
 

 

17-18 
 

18-19 
     

19-20 
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WEEK 5  29th September– 3rd of October 

 

 

 
 
 
WEEK 6  6th– 10th of October 

 

 Monday Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday             Friday 

8-9 
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field trip 1 

9-10 
 

Adapt. Tourism 
A.301 

 
Adapt. Oenology       

Tasting room 

 
Adapt. Tourism 

A-301 

 
Adapt. Oenology       

Tasting room 10-11 

11-12 
 

Adapt.  Oenology 
A-301 

 
WH1: history and 

territories 
Tasting Room 

 

 
Adapt.  Oenology 

A-301 

 
WH1: history and 

territories 
A-301 12-13 

13-14 
    

14-15 
    

15-16 

 

Adapt. Geography                 
A-206 

  
 

 
 

16-17 

17-18 
   

18-19 
   

19-20 
    

 Monday           Tuesday        Wednesday         Thursday     Friday 

8-9 
     

9-10 
 

Adapt. Tourism 
A.301 

 
 

   

WTHEDIT                
A-301 

10-11 
 
 

WH1: history and 
territories 

Tasting Room 
 

visit CRAI Vilaseca 

11-12 
 

WH1: history and 
territories 

A-301 

 
WH1: history and 

territories 
Tasting Room 

 

 
 

Wine Tourism 
SPD  FTG-2.2 

 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 12-13 

13-14 
     

14-15 
    

Marketing WT    
FTG-2.2 

 

15-16 
  

 
 

Adapt. Geography                 
A-301 

Adaptation  Oenology 
EXAM A-203 

16-17 
 

17-18 
     

18-19 
     

19-20 
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WEEK 7  13th– 17th of October 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
WEEK 8  20th – 24th of October 
 

 Monday           Tuesday        Wednesday         Thursday            Friday 

8-9 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field trip 3 

  

9-10 
 

Adapt. Tourism 
EXAM A-203 

                

   

WTHEDIT 
A-301 

10-11 
 

WH1: history and 
territories 

Tasting Room 

 

11-12 
 

WTHEDIT                
A-301 

 
 

 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

12-13 
 

13-14 
    

14-15 
 
 

  

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

 

15-16 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

 
 

16-17 
 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

 

17-18 
   

18-19 
    

19-20 
     

 Monday           Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday     Friday 

8-9 
   

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field trip 2 
 

9-10 
 
 

 
 

  

Adaptation 
Geography  EXAM 

FTG – 2.2 
10-11 

 

WH1: history and 
territories 

Tasting Room 

 

11-12 
 

Wine Tourism 
SPD  FTG-2.2 

 
Wine Tourism 
SPD  FTG-2.2 

 

Wine Tourism 
SPD  FTG-2.2 

12-13 

13-14 
 

 

   

14-15 
 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

  
Wine Tourism 
SPD  FTG-2.2 

 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

15-16 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 16-17 

   

17-18 
    

18-19 
    

19-20 
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WEEK 9  27th– 31st of October 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
WEEK 10  3rd – 7th of November 
 

 Monday          Tuesday         Wednesday          Thursday            Friday 

8-9 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field trip 6 

  

9-10 
    

WTHEDIT 
A-301 

10-11 
  

 
 

11-12 
 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 
Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

12-13 

13-14 
    

14-15 
 
 

Marketing WT 
Field-work 

  

 
Marketing WT 

Field work 

 

15-16 
 

 
 

16-17 
  

17-18 
    

WTHEDIT Embutada*              
(19h-20:15h) 

18-19 
    

19-20 
    *meeting point:  

Antic Ajuntament, 
carrer Major 41 

Tarragona 

 Monday           Tuesday         Wednesday         Thursday    Friday 

8-9 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field trip 4 

  

9-10 
    

WTHEDIT 
A-301 10-11 

  

WH1: history and 
territories 

Tasting Room 

 

11-12 
 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

12-13 

13-14 
    

14-15 
 
 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

 

 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

 

15-16 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

 

16-17 
 

17-18 
    

18-19 
    

19-21 
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WEEK 11  10th– 14th of November 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 WEEK 12  17th – 21st of November 
 

 Monday           Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday             Friday 

8-9 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field trip 7 

  

9-10 
    

WTHEDIT 
A-301 

 10-11 
 

 
Marketing WT 

FTG-2.2 

 

WH1: history and 
territories    

Tasting Room 

 

11-12 
 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 

Sparkling wine     
Tasting room 

12-13 

13-14 
    

14-15 
 
 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

   

15-16 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

  

16-17 
  

17-18 
    

18-19 
    

19-21 
    

WTHEDIT Pataquers*                
(19h-21h) 

 

 
   *meeting point:  

URV Campus 
Catalunya 

 

 Monday           Tuesday         Wednesday         Thursday    Friday 

8-9 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field trip 5 

  

9-10 
    

WTHEDIT 
A-301 10-11 

 

 
Marketing WT 

FTG-2.2 

 

WH1: history and 
territories 

Tasting Room 

 

11-12 
 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 
 

12-13 
 

13-14 
    

14-15 
 
 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

  
 
 

 

15-16 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

  

16-17 
  

17-18 
    

18-19 
    

19-21 
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WEEK 13  24th– 28th of November 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 
 

WEEK 14  1st – 5th of December 
 

 Monday           Tuesday         Wednesday           Thursday           Friday 

8-9 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Field-trip 9 

  

9-10 
    

WTHEDIT 
A-301 

 
10-11 

  
 

WH1: history and 
territories    

Tasting Room 

 

11-12 
 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 

Sparkling wine   
Lab session   

Lab 104 
12-13 

13-14 
    

14-15 
 
 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

  

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

 

15-16 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

 

16-17 
  

17-18 
    

18-19 
    

19-20 
     

 
 
 

 Monday          Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday   Friday 

8-9 
  

 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Field trip 8 – La Rioja 

9-10 
 

10-11 

11-12 
 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 12-13 

13-14 
 

14-15 
 
 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 

15-16 

16-17 

17-18 
 

18-19 
 

19-20 
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WEEK 15  8th– 12th of December 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
WEEK 16  15th – 19th of December 
 

 Monday           Tuesday         Wednesday         Thursday            Friday 

8-9 
     

9-10 
 

 
 

Wine Tourism SPD  
FTG-2.2 

    

10-11 
 
 

WH1: history and 
territories    

Tasting Room 

  

Adaptation Oenology   
(RE-EXAM)  A-203 

 

 

Adaptation Econ & 
Marketing  (RE-
EXAM)  A-203 

11-12 
Wine Tourism SPD  

EXAM 
FTG-2.2 

12-13 
  

13-14 
     

14-15 
 
 

Marketing WT 
FTG-2.2 (present.) 

    

15-16 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

 
 

 

Adapt. Geography  
(RE-EXAM) 

A-203 

 

16-17 
  

17-18 
     

18-19 
     

19-20 
     

 

 
 
 

 Monday          Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday            Friday 

8-9 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

National 

Holiday 

    

9-10 
  

 
 

Sparkling wine  
Winery Mas dels 

Frares                  
Bus  8:30 am 

  
 
 
 

WTHEDIT 
(present.) 

A-301 
 

10-11 
 

WH1: history and 
territories    

Tasting Room 

 
Adapt. Tourism 

(RE-EXAM) A-203 11-12 

12-13 
 

13-14 
   

14-15 
   

 
 

15-16 
 

Sparkling wine    
Tasting Room 

   

16-17 
   

17-18 
    

18-19 
    

19-20 
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January - S1 EXAMINATION PERIOD 

 
 
 
WEEK 17  5th– 9th of January 

 Monday           Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday    Friday 

8-9  

 

 

Christmas 

closing period 

URV 

 

 

 

National 

holiday 

   

9-10 
 
 

 

 
 

Wine Tourism SPD 
(presentations)  

 FTG-2.2 

 
Sparkling wine 
EXAM + Tasting 
Tasting Room 10-11  

11-12  

12-13   

13-14    

14-15 
   

15-16 
   

16-17 
   

17-18 
   

18-19 
   

19-20 
   

 
 
 
 
WEEK 18  12th– 16th of January 

 
 

 Monday           Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday     Friday 

8-9 
     

9-10 
   

 
 
 
 
 

Workshop Career 
deveopment – 

FTG Aula Magna                   

  

10-11 
 

Marketing WT 
EXAM - FTG-2.2 

 

WH1: EXAM 
Aula 106 

  

11-12 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FAREWELL ACTIVITY                   

 

12-13 
   

13-14 
  

TASTING SPECIAL 
EVENT                  

Tasting Room 

 

14-15 
  

15-16 
  

16-17 
   

17-18 
     

18-19 
     

19-20 
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WEEK 19  19th– 23rd of January 

 

 

 Monday            Tuesday         Wednesday          Thursday             Friday 

8-9 
     

9-10 
     

10-11 
 

WTHEDIT 
RE-EXAM 
Aula - 204 

 

 

Wine Tourism SPD  
RE-EXAM - FTG  

Aula 2.2 

 

Marketing WT 
EXAM - FTG-2.2  

Aula 2.2 

 

Sparkling wine 
RE-EXAM Aula 203 

 

WH1: RE-EXAM 
Aula 203 

11-12 

12-13 
     

13-14 
     

14-15 
     

15-16 
     

16-17 
     

17-18 
     

18-19 
     

19-20 
     


