



Majority of classes at Campus Sescelades -Fac. Oenology (FE): classroom A-301 (or indicated) Classes in Tasting Room of Faculty Enology (TR): WH1 +

Adaptation to Practical winemaking: Winery Mas dels Frares

Sparkling Wine

Marketing WT and Wine Tourism SPD at Campus Vila-secaFaculty of Tourism & Geography (FTG) . Classroom 2.2

WEEK 1 1st - 5th of September

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
8-9								
9-10								
10-11		Welcome days						
11-12	(reservation and a second second			'1)			
12-13	(see d	letalled schedule	& activities in the	program sent by	emaii)			
13-14								
14-15								
15-16								
16-17								
17-18								
18-19								
19-20								

WEEK 2 8th - 12th of September

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10	Adapt. Tourism	Adapt. Tourism	Adapt. Tourism		
10-11	A.301	A.301	A.301		
11-12	Adaptation Oenology	Adaptation Oenology	Adaptation Oenology		
12-13	A-301	A-301	A-301		
13-14				National	
14-15				Holiday	
15-16	Adapt. Geography	WTHEDIT Campus	Adapt. Geography		
16-17	A-301	Catalunya A TBC	A-301		
17-18					
18-19		TGN visit (meeting point Portal Roser)			
19-20		point Portal Rosel)			





WEEK 3 15th – 19th of September

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10	Adaptation to	Adaptation to	Adaptation to	Adaptation to	Adaptation to
10-11	Winery Mas dels	Practical winemaking: Winery Mas dels	Winery Mas dels	Winery Mas dels	Winery Mas dels
11-12	Frares Group A	Frares Group A	Frares Group B	Frares Group B	Frares ALL
12-13					
13-14					
14-15					
15-16					
16-17	Adapt. Oenology		Adapt. Geography		
17-18	A.301		A-301		
18-19			_		
19-20					

WEEK 4 22nd - 26th of September

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10			Adapt. Tourism		Adapt. Tourism
10-11	Adaptation to		A.301		A.301
11-12	Practical winemaking: Winery Mas dels		Adapt. Oenology	Adapt. Oenology	Adapt. Oenology
12-13	Frares ALL	Towns a po's	A-301	A-301	A-301
13-14	ALL	Tarragona's			
14-15		holiday			
15-16					
16-17			Adapt. Geography		
17-18			A-301		
18-19					
20-21					





WEEK 5 29th September – 3rd of October

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10	Adapt. Tourism	Adapt. Oenology	Adapt. Tourism	Adapt. Oenology	
10-11	A.301	Tasting room	A-301	Tasting room	
11-12	Adapt. Oenology	WH1: history and territories	Adapt. Oenology A-301	WH1: history and territories	
12-13	A-301	Tasting Room	A-301	A-301	
13-14					Field trip 1
14-15					
15-16					
16-17	Adapt. Geography				
17-18	A-206				
18-19					
19-20					

WEEK 6 6th- 10th of October

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10	Adapt. Tourism				WTHEDIT
10-11	A.301			visit CRAI Vilaseca	A-301
11-12	WH1: history and	WH1: history and	WH1: history and territories		Sparkling wine
12-13	territories A-301	territories Tasting Room	Tasting Room	Wine Tourism SPD FTG-2.2	Tasting Room
13-14					
14-15				Marketing WT	
15-16			Adapt. Geography	FTG-2.2	Adaptation Oenology EXAM A-203
16-17			A-301		EXAM A 200
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					





WEEK 7 13th-17th of October

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10				Adaptation	
10-11		WH1: history and		Geography EXAM FTG – 2.2	
11-12	Wine Tourism	territories Tasting Room	Wine Tourism	Wine Tourism	
12-13	SPD FTG-2.2		SPD FTG-2.2	SPD FTG-2.2	
13-14					Field trip 2
14-15	Marketing WT		Wine Tourism	Marketing WT	
15-16	FTG-2.2	Sparkling wine	SPD FTG-2.2	FTG-2.2	
16-17		Tasting Room			
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					

WEEK 8 20th - 24th of October

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10	Adapt. Tourism				WTHEDIT
10-11	EXAM A-203	WH1: history and			A-301
11-12	WTHEDIT	territories Tasting Room	Field trip 3		Sparkling wine
12-13	A-301		·		Tasting Room
13-14					
14-15				Marketing WT	
15-16	Sparkling wine	Sparkling wine		FTG-2.2	
16-17	Tasting Room	Tasting Room		Marketing WT	
17-18				FTG-2.2	
18-19					
19-20					





WEEK 9 27th- 31st of October

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					WTHEDIT
10-11		WH1: history and			A-301
11-12	Wine Tourism SPD	territories Tasting Room		Wine Tourism SPD	Sparkling wine
12-13	FTG-2.2			FTG-2.2	Tasting Room
13-14					
14-15			Field trip 4		
15-16	Marketing WT FTG-2.2	Sparkling wine		Marketing WT	
16-17		Tasting Room		FTG-2.2	
17-18					
18-19					
19-21					

WEEK 10 3rd - 7th of November

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					WTHEDIT
10-11					A-301
11-12	Wine Tourism SPD	Sparkling wine		Wine Tourism SPD	Sparkling wine
12-13	FTG-2.2	Tasting Room	Field trip F	FTG-2.2	Tasting Room
13-14			Field trip 6		
14-15					
15-16	Marketing WT Field-work			Marketing WT Field work	
16-17	Tield Work			Field Work	
17-18					WTHEDIT Embutada*
18-19					(19h-20:15h)
19-20					*meeting point: Antic Ajuntament, carrer Major 41 Tarragona





WEEK 11 10th-14th of November

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					WTHEDIT
10-11		WH1: history and			A-301
11-12	Marketing WT FTG-2.2	territories Tasting Room		Wine Tourism SPD	
12-13	110 2.2	rusting Room		FTG-2.2	
13-14					
14-15			Field trip 5		
	Marketing WT FTG-2.2				
15-16	F1G-2.2	Sparkling wine			
16-17		Tasting Room			
17-18					
18-19					
19-21					

WEEK 12 17th - 21st of November

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					WTHEDIT
10-11		WH1: history and			A-301
11-12	Marketing WT FTG-2.2	territories Tasting Room		Wine Tourism SPD	Sparkling wine
12-13	110 2:2	rasting Room		FTG-2.2	Tasting room
13-14			Field trip 7		
14-15					
15-16	Marketing WT FTG-2.2	Sparkling wine			
16-17	110 212	Tasting Room			
17-18					
18-19					
19-21				WTHEDIT Pataquers* (19h-21h)	

*meeting point: URV Campus Catalunya





WEEK 13 24th-28th of November

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					
10-11					
11-12	Wine Tourism SPD				
12-13	FTG-2.2				
13-14			Field trip 8	. – La Rioia	
14-15			ricia trip c	La Moja	
15-16	Marketing WT FTG-2.2				
16-17					
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					

WEEK 14 1st - 5th of December

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					WTHEDIT
10-11					A-301
11-12	Wine Tourism SPD	WH1: history and territories		Wine Tourism SPD	Sparkling wine
12-13	FTG-2.2	Tasting Room	Field-trip 9	FTG-2.2	Lab session Lab 104
13-14					
14-15				Wine Tourism SPD	
15-16	Marketing WT FTG-2.2	Sparkling wine		FTG-2.2	
16-17		Tasting Room			
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					





WEEK 15 8th- 12th of December

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9	_				
9-10					
10-11		WH1: history and	Sparkling wine	Adapt. Tourism	
11-12		territories Tasting Room	Winery Mas dels Frares	(RE-EXAM) A-203	WTHEDIT (present.)
12-13	National	rusting Room	Bus 8:30 am		A-301
13-14	Holiday				
14-15					
15-16		Sparkling wine			
16-17		Tasting Room			
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					

WEEK 16 15th - 19th of December

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					
10-11	Wine Tourism SPD	WH1: history and territories Tasting Room		Adaptation Oenology (RE-EXAM) A-203	Adaptation Econ & Marketing (RE- EXAM) A-203
11-12	FTG-2.2		Wine Tourism SPD EXAM FTG-2.2		
12-13					
13-14					
14-15					
15-16	Marketing WT FTG-2.2 (present.)	Sparkling wine		Adapt. Geography	
16-17	110-2.2 (βιεσείτε.)	Tasting Room		(RE-EXAM) A-203	
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					





January - S1 EXAMINATION PERIOD

WEEK 17 5th- 9th of January

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10				Wine Tourism SPD	Sparkling wine EXAM + Tasting
10-11	Christmas	National		(presentations) FTG-2.2	Tasting Room
11-12	Christmas	National			
12-13	closing period	holiday			
13-14	URV				
14-15					
15-16					
16-17					
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					

WEEK 18 12th- 16th of January

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					
10-11	Marketing WT	WH1: EXAM Aula 106	Aula 106 Workshop Career deveopment – FTG Aula Magna		
11-12	EXAM - FTG-2.2			FAREWELL ACTIVITY	
12-13					
13-14					
14-15					
15-16					
16-17					
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					





WEEK 19 19th-23rd of January

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-9					
9-10					
10-11	WTHEDIT	Wine Tourism SPD	Marketing WT	Sparkling wine	WH1: RE-EXAM
11-12	RE-EXAM Aula - 204	RE-EXAM - FTG Aula 2.2	EXAM - FTG-2.2 Aula 2.2	RE-EXAM Aula 203	Aula 203
12-13					
13-14					
14-15					
15-16					
16-17					
17-18					
18-19					
19-20					